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Mock SATS Week 

Tuesday - Safer Internet / Now Press Play Day 

Weds - Maple Class Bough Beech Trip 

Friday - Birch Forest School/Last Day of Half Term 

Sport Stars Music Stars 
Jennifer 

Harry L 

 

 
Our Attendance Superstars 

this week are….. 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today.  

 Freddie T  Archie G 

 Herbie Sp  Zain 

 Harper  Emily 

  

Chestnut Lacey-Ann 

Holly Esme 

Ash Tommy 

Beech Henry B 

Birch Llewelyn 

Willow Henry S 

This half term’s Value is……Perseverance 

Year 5/6 Boys Tournament  

A Huge well done to all the boys who represented Holland at the Oxted 

School Football Tournament! They all played and  behaved so well, even 

in the cold weather with A Team coming  4th and B Team coming  4th 

too in their competition! As always they have done the school very 

proud and should all be pleased with themselves!  

ATTENTION YEAR 6 PARENTS 

Year 6 leavers hoodies are still available to purchase online at 
https://www.schoolleaverscompany.co.uk/leavers-hoodies-login  

  
Our login details are as follows: 

USERNAME: 6977 
PASSWORD: zktA2YK7 

All orders must be placed before Friday 
14th February. 

 

The kids looked great today dressing for 

digits and we can announce that so far 

we have managed to raise £62 for the 

NSPCC. This product will remain in the 

Arbor school shop over the weekend if 

you have not yet donated for today. 

https://www.schoolleaverscompany.co.uk/leavers-hoodies-login
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SPRING TERM 24/25 

17th-21st February 2025 Half Term 

Tuesday 1st April 2025 Class Photos 

Friday 4th April 2025 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 24/25 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 First Day of Term 

19th - 23rd May 2025 Year 6 IOW Residential Trip 

26th - 30th May 2025 Half Term 

Monday 2nd June 2025 INSET Day 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 

Thursday 28th August 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 29th August 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 1st September 2025 First Day of Term 

20th - 31st October 2025 Half Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 

Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 


